DESCRIPTION:  MRH and MSE series filters are especially designed for stationary industrial applications.
Top-tank or external mounting application. Port sizes: 1/2" ÷ 3" BSP - NPT - SAE and SAE 3000 flange  -  Flow rates: 3 ÷ 1.200 L/min
Return filters - MRH series     Suction filters - MSE series -GB
All tests performed according to the following standards: ISO 2941: Element collapse resistance test - ISO 2942: Production integrity test - ISO
2943: Fluids compatibility - ISO 3723: End load test method - ISO 3724: Flow fatigue resistance method - ISO 3968: Pressure drop versus flow rate
ISO 16889: Multipass test. For further information contact our Technical Dept.
FILTER ELEMENTS
Inorganic fibres: 3µ - 6µ - 12µ - 25µ Abs.

Raccordement pour indicateur
Sede per indicatore
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGES
BESTELLBEZEICHNUNG FÜR FILTERELEMENTE
CODIFICATION CARTOUCHE DE RECHANGE
ORDINAZIONE DELLA CARTUCCIA DI RICAMBIO
HOW TO ORDER THE COMPLETE FILTER
BESTELLBEZEICHNUNG FÜR KOMPLETTFILTER
DETERMINATION D'UN FILTRE
ORDINAZIONE DEL FILTRO COMPLETO
Type - Typ
Type - Tipo
Type - Typ
Type - Tipo
008 015
MSE CRH
MRH
025 070 150 250
Filter media - Filtermaterial
Finesse média - Materiale filtrante
Filter media - Filtermaterial
Finesse média - Materiale filtrante
FT
FC
FD
FV
CD
CV
MN
FT = 3µ
FC = 6µ
FD = 12µ
FV = 25µ
CD = 10µ
CV = 25µ
MN = 125µ
Inorganic fibres Anorganische Fasern
Fibre inorganique Fibre inorganiche
ß>200
Paper Papier
Papier Carta
Steel wire mesh Metallgewebe
Treillis metal Tela metallica
FT = 3µ
FC = 6µ
FD = 12µ
FV = 25µ
CD = 10µ
CV = 25µ
MN = 125µ
Inorganic fibres Anorganische Fasern
Fibre inorganique Fibre inorganiche